Annexure 4

Name of Corporate Debtor:

STEAMLINE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Date of C

of CIRP:

13.03.2019 (Order received on 08.04.2019)

List of Creditors as on:

29.12.2020

List of unsecured financial creditors (Other than fil ial creditors

el

to any class of creditors)

(Amount in X)

Sl. No. Name of creditor Identification No. Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amountof |Amount of any| Amount of Amount of |Remarks, if any
Date of receipt| Amount claimed | Amount of claim | Nature of claim Amount covered by Amount covered | Whether related | % of voting share | contingent claim| mutual dues, claim not claim under
admitted security interest by guarantee party? in CoC that may be admitted verification
set-off

1|DSJ Consultancy UFC_1 23.04.2020 1,619,480 771,374|Unsecured NA NA Yes NA - - 848,106 -
2[MMS Consultancy UFC_2 23.04.2020 11,450,578 9,282,406 | Unsecured NA NA Yes NA - - 2,168,172 -
3|Steamline Steel & Energy Pvt. Ltd UFC_3 23.04.2020 16,180,584 12,860,003 | Unsecured NA NA Yes NA - - 3,320,581 -
4|Triveni Consultancy UFC_4 23.04.2020 302,521 198,728| Unsecured NA NA Yes NA - - 103,793 -
5|Jitendra Sharma UFC_5 23.04.2020 48,842,035.74 42,866,554.74| Unsecured NA NA Yes NA - - 5,975,481 -
6|Virendra Sharma UFC_6 23.04.2020 51,748,455.80 45,415,046.80| Unsecured NA NA Yes NA - - 6,333,409 -
7|Surendra Sharma UFC_7 23.04.2020 72,955,730.80 63,975,632.80| Unsecured NA NA Yes NA - - 8,980,098 -
8|Devendra Sharma UFC_8 23.04.2020 53,293,068.20 46,773,035.20| Unsecured NA NA Yes NA - - 6,520,033 -
Total 256,392,454 222,142,781 0 0 - - 34,249,673 -




